Time Class Date Comment

2:02.620 AS 3/24/1996 Robert Nagle
1:42.421 ASR 10/29/2022 by [17] Jon Van Caneghem
3:00.000 B-Spec 10/14/2022

3:00.000 CF 10/14/2022

1:59.615 EP 3/29/2003 Dave Lemon
3:00.000 F4 10/14/2022

3:00.000 F5 10/14/2022

1:41.075 FA 10/29/2022 by [21] Nicole Havrda
1:41.392 FC 10/29/2022 by [87] Troy Shooter
3:00.000 FE 10/14/2022

1:43.121 FE2 10/30/2022 by [37] Corey Condit
1:52.721 FF 7/6/1996 Baker Begovic
1:45.172 FM 9/19/1999 Grant Ryley

2:06.225 FP 3/21/2004 Shawn Sampson
2:01.223 FS 3/29/2003 Jim Kitzmiller
2:05.713 FV 7/6/1996 Mark Edwards
3:00.000 FX 10/14/2022

2:01.673 GP 7/6/1996 John Snow

1:48.789 GT1 3/24/1996 Mark Pielstricker
1:57.242 GT2 3/6/2004 Evan Gardner
1:58.210 GT3 3/24/1996 Mike Lewis

2:02.174 GT4 3/24/1996 John Olson

2:10.305 GT5 7/6/1996 Bill Gilcrease
2:05.481 GTL 9/6/2009 John Bower
3:00.000 GTX 10/14/2022

2:05.886 HP 3/24/1996 Steve Hussey
2:04.343 ITA 3/21/2004 Bemardo Martinez
2:08.740 ITB 3/16/2002 Kevin McDonald
2:11.507 ITC 11/2/1996 Frank Cervetto
1:57.919 ITE 3/30/2003 Geoff Escalrtte
2:07.225 ITGT 11/2/1996 Yoshi Hirooka
2:03.521 ITS 3/20/2004 John Noris

2:14.115 LGND 3/24/1996 Eric Pickering
1:41.419 P1 10/30/2022 by [7] Joseph Moran
2:16.332 P2 10/29/2022 by [3] Mike Bachman
2:08.716 PRO-7 3/30/2003 Chuck Koos
2:08.718 PROST 3/18/2000 Marc Levine
1:57.860 PROTR 3/17/2001 Mark Cross

1:43.447 PX 10/29/2022 by [65] Dave Tweedlie
2:02.383 RS 9/6/2009 John Noris

1:49.308 S2 10/29/2022 by [38] Ben Valentine
2:00.673 S7 3/21/2004 Jon Van Caneghan
2:10.560 S944 10/29/2022 by [86] Ross Bamett Saturd
3:00.000 SC 10/14/2022

1:57.924 SF 3/16/2002 Mike Forest

2:04.926 SM 10/30/2022 by [35] Evan Jacobs
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1:48.056
2:04.099
2:00.913
1:55.305
2:11.967
2:15.008
2:09.549
2:15.641
2:06.371
3:00.000
3:00.000
1:58.493
3:00.000
3:00.000
2:08.193
1:56.284

SP
SR
SRF
SRF3
SRX-7
SSA
SSB
SSC
STL
STU
Spec MX5
T1

T2

T3

T4
WSR

3/24/1996
3/24/1996
3/16/2002
10/30/2022
3/22/2003
7/6/1996
3/21/2004
3/21/2010
10/30/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
9/6/2009
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/29/2022
3/24/1996

Frank Emmet

Bamey Moen

Dan Spaethe

by [9] Bryan Schubert
David Varco

Tim Brecht

Daniel Colembie

Bill Hagerty

by [21] Jack McEachem

Steve Schmidt

by [33] Phillip Clarke
Paul Moreno
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