

Time	Class	Date	Comment
2:02.620	AS	3/24/1996	Robert Nagle
1:42.421	ASR	10/29/2022	by [17] Jon Van Caneghem
3:00.000	B-Spec	10/14/2022	
3:00.000	CF	10/14/2022	
1:59.615	EP	3/29/2003	Dave Lemon
3:00.000	F4	10/14/2022	
3:00.000	F5	10/14/2022	
1:41.075	FA	10/29/2022	by [21] Nicole Havrda
1:41.392	FC	10/29/2022	by [87] Troy Shooter
3:00.000	FE	10/14/2022	
1:43.121	FE2	10/30/2022	by [37] Corey Condit
1:52.721	FF	7/6/1996	Baker Begovic
1:45.172	FM	9/19/1999	Grant Ryley
2:06.225	FP	3/21/2004	Shawn Sampson
2:01.223	FS	3/29/2003	Jim Kitzmiller
2:05.713	FV	7/6/1996	Mark Edwards
3:00.000	FX	10/14/2022	
2:01.673	GP	7/6/1996	John Snow
1:48.789	GT1	3/24/1996	Mark Pielstricker
1:57.242	GT2	3/6/2004	Evan Gardner
1:58.210	GT3	3/24/1996	Mike Lewis
2:02.174	GT4	3/24/1996	John Olson
2:10.305	GT5	7/6/1996	Bill Gilcrease
2:05.481	GTL	9/6/2009	John Bower
3:00.000	GTX	10/14/2022	
2:05.886	HP	3/24/1996	Steve Hussey
2:04.343	ITA	3/21/2004	Bernardo Martinez
2:08.740	ITB	3/16/2002	Kevin McDonald
2:11.507	ITC	11/2/1996	Frank Cervetto
1:57.919	ITE	3/30/2003	Geoff Escalrtte
2:07.225	ITGT	11/2/1996	Yoshi Hirooka
2:03.521	ITS	3/20/2004	John Norris
2:14.115	LGND	3/24/1996	Eric Pickering
1:41.419	P1	10/30/2022	by [7] Joseph Moran
2:16.332	P2	10/29/2022	by [3] Mike Bachman
2:08.716	PRO-7	3/30/2003	Chuck Koos
2:08.718	PROST	3/18/2000	Marc Levine
1:57.860	PROTR	3/17/2001	Mark Cross
1:43.447	PX	10/29/2022	by [65] Dave Tweedlie
2:02.383	RS	9/6/2009	John Norris
1:49.308	S2	10/29/2022	by [38] Ben Valentine
2:00.673	S7	3/21/2004	Jon Van Caneghan
2:10.560	S944	10/29/2022	by [86] Ross Barnett Saturd
3:00.000	SC	10/14/2022	
1:57.924	SF	3/16/2002	Mike Forest
2:04.926	SM	10/30/2022	by [35] Evan Jacobs

1:48.056	SP	3/24/1996	Frank Emmet
2:04.099	SR	3/24/1996	Barney Moen
2:00.913	SRF	3/16/2002	Dan Spaethe
1:55.305	SRF3	10/30/2022	by [9] Bryan Schubert
2:11.967	SRX-7	3/22/2003	David Varco
2:15.008	SSA	7/6/1996	Tim Brecht
2:09.549	SSB	3/21/2004	Daniel Colembie
2:15.641	SSC	3/21/2010	Bill Hagerty
2:06.371	STL	10/30/2022	by [21] Jack McEachem
3:00.000	STU	10/14/2022	
3:00.000	Spec MX5	10/14/2022	
1:58.493	T1	9/6/2009	Steve Schmidt
3:00.000	T2	10/14/2022	
3:00.000	T3	10/14/2022	
2:08.193	T4	10/29/2022	by [33] Phillip Clarke
1:56.284	WSR	3/24/1996	Paul Moreno